
DATE 

21-09-2023 

22-09-2023 
23-09-2023 
25-09-2023 

26-09-2023 
27-09-2023 

DATE 

21-09-2023 
22-09-2023 

23-09-2023 
25-09-2023 

26-09-2023 

DAY 

27-09-2023 

DATE SHEET FOR PT-2 CLASS -IX & MONTHLY TEST CLASS -X & XII 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
SATURDAY 

MONDAY 
TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

DAY 

THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 
MONDAY 
TUESDAY 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RISHIKESH 

IX 

WEDNESDAY 

SOCIAL STUDIES 

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM (2023-24) CLASS - VL, VL, VlI 

MATHS 

AI 

SCIENCE 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

VI 
SCIENCE 

HINDI 

SOCIAL STUDIES 

HINDI 

AI 

ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT 

MATHS 

MATHS 

ENGLISH 
SCIENCE 

SST 

VII 

SANSKRIT 
SCIENCE 
ENGLISH 

MATHS 

HINDI 

XIL 

CHEMIGEO. 
IIINDI/CS 

SOCIAL STUDIES 

PHYIST 
ENGLISH 

MATH/BIO/POL.SCI 
PHEMUSICPAINTING 

VIII 

MATHS 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

HINDI 
SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH 
SCIENCE 

Period used for exam 
Ist & 2nd 

3rd & 4th 
Sth & 6th 

7th & 8th 
Ist & 2nd 

3rd & 4th 

|5th to 6th then 1st to 2nd 
7th to 8th then 1st to 4th 

Bell 

1st to 8th 

|1st to 4th then Sth to Gth 

1st to 8th 

5th to 6th then 1st to 2nd 

7:40 AM TO 9:10 AM (1 Hours and 30 Minutes) 

7:50 AM TO 8:00 AM 

8:00 AM TO 8:15 AM 

8:15 AM TO 10:45 AM (2 Hours and 30 Minutes) 
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